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Women / 4P / Jr C
Session: 6

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Anna Warring469
Cypress

9.350 9.600 9.4009.625 37.975
1 2 1 5 1 

1 

Skylar Biles440
West Houston Gym

8.400 9.750 9.4259.600 37.175
14 1 2 4 2 

2 

Michaela Blankenburg456
Cypress

8.850 9.300 9.4509.100 36.700
7 4 5 2T 3 

3 

Averi Carl437
K2 Academy

9.050 9.200 9.1759.200 36.625
5 6 4 6 4 

4 

Jenna Simpson4079
Rowland/Ballard

9.150 9.150 9.1259.050 36.475
3 7 6 8 5 

5 

Bryanna Loving478
Maximum Woodlands

8.600 9.350 9.5009.000 36.450
10T 3 7 1 6 

6 

Delaney Sweeney484
Maximum Woodlands

9.300 9.275 9.4508.350 36.375
2 5 12 2T 7 

7 

Jenna Lindemann495
Powersports

8.600 8.750 8.7509.250 35.350
10T 10 3 13 8 

8 

Lauren Lindemann496
Powersports

9.100 9.000 8.6008.450 35.150
4 8 10T 14 9 

9 

Macy Brown485
Mazeika's Elite

8.200 8.900 9.0758.300 34.475
16 9 13 9 10 

10 

Emma Little477
Maximum Woodlands

8.600 8.150 9.1508.550 34.450
10T 15 9 7 11 

11 

Myiah Kapp459
Cypress

8.900 8.000 8.9508.200 34.050
6 16 14 10T 12T

12T

Alexa Kerr476
Maximum Woodlands

8.300 8.450 8.8508.450 34.050
15 12 10T 12 12T

12T

Tennaiyha Jefferson489
Mazeika's Elite

8.050 8.350 8.9507.900 33.250
18 13 16 10T 14 

14 

Presley Wienken493
Mazeika's Elite

8.800 7.700 8.1007.700 32.300
8 17 17 17 15 

15 

Kennedy Gravatt423
West Houston Gym

7.100 8.200 8.2008.750 32.250
19 14 8 16 16T

16T

Crystal Roberts470
Juergen's

8.500 8.700 8.2506.800 32.250
13 11 19 15 16T

16T

Jacy Dillon431
Champion TX

8.750 7.300 8.0008.050 32.100
9 18 15 18 18 

18 

Sara Graham424
Juergen's

8.100 7.100 6.8007.650 29.650
17 19 18 19 19 

19 
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